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COUNCIL AS AWHOLE COMMITTEE MEETING
Legislative Building, 700 Main Street, Fitchburg, MA
MONDAY, MAY 22, 2023, at 6:00 PM

This meeting will be open to the public. Persons who wish to participate remotely in the Public
Forum portion of the meeting may request a remote attendance link by contacting the City Clerk
at cityclerk@fitchburgma.gov.

The agenda will consist of the following:

148-23.

149-23.

150-23.

151-23.

152-23.

153-23.

154-23.

155-23.

156-23.

157-23.

. BUDGET ORDERS-FY 2024
MAYOR’S FY24 BUDGET "
OVERLAY SURPLUS.
AVAILABLE FUNDS.
PARKING METER/GARAGE RECEIPTS
PEG ACCESS AND CABLE RELATED FUND RECEIPTS
CEMETERY SALE OF LOTS AND GRAVES
WATER ENTERPRISE FUND RECEIPTS
WASTEWATER ENTERPRISE FUND RECEIPTS
AIRPORT RECEIPTS

REVOLVING FUNDS
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Budget Orders can be viewed here:
FY 24 - Orders

FY24 - Final Budget

Very truly yours,
Anthony M. Zarrella
City Council President

By:
Joanna Bilotta-Simeone, City Clerk


https://www.fitchburgma.gov/DocumentCenter/View/12318/FY24-Orders
https://www.fitchburgma.gov/DocumentCenter/View/12320/FY24-Final-Budget-3

